Distance Actual  Actual Time

Station Name Arrives Departs Between Arrival Departure taken
Stations Time Time Speed Updates

REWA |Rewa (Terminal)» 16:00{0 16:00

STA Satna Junction 16:55 17:05(49.2 49.2 16:50 17:10 1:10| 42.17143
SAGM [Sagma 17:12 17:12|55.7 6.5 17:20 0:10 39
CTHR Chitahra 17:45 17:45|84 28.3 17:40 0:20 84.9
MKD Markundi 18:15 18:15(110.8 26.8 18:00 0:20 80.4
BNSP Bansapahar 18:29 18:291123.2 12.4 18:12 0:12 62
MKP___[Manikpur Junction 18:33 18:35[126.7 3.5 18:30 18:41]  0:18] 11.66667 |ONertoOKKOIkataMaI |
PNHI Panhai 18:45 18:45/138.8 12.1 18:52 0:11 66
DBR Dabhaura 18:53 18:55[/149.2 10.4 19:04 19:06 0:12 52
KTDD  |Kataiya Dandi 19:03 19:03(159.4 10.2 19:16 0:10 61.2
MJHR  |Majhiari 19:14 19:14|172.1 12.7 19:28 0:12 63.5
SRJ Shankargarh 19:22 19:24(181.7 9.6 19:36 19:39 0:08 72
NYN Naini Junction 20:23 20:23|219.1 37.4 20:18 0:39] 57.53846
ALD___[Allahabad Junction 20:35 21:00[226.5 7.4 20:35 2100 0:17[ 26.11765 |NCHERCHDEUCIC
SFG SubedarGanj 21:02 21:021230.3 3.8 21:10 0:10 22.8
MRE Manauri 21:11 21:11|1243.8 13.5 21:21 0:11| 73.63636
SYWN [Saiyid Sarawan 21:14 21:14|1248.3 4.5 21:23 0:02 135
BRE Bharwari 21:24 21:24|1263.6 15.3 21:31 0:08] 114.75
SIT Shujaatpur 21:30 21:30{273.9 10.3 21:38 0:07| 88.28571
ASCE Athsarai 21:40 21:40(290.2 16.3 21:50 0:12 81.5
KTCE Katoghan 21:48 21:48|301.7 11.5 21:59 0:09] 76.66667
KGA Khaga 21:52 21:52|308.6 6.9 22:03 0:04 103.5
RUB Rasulabad 22:01 22:01|323.1 14.5 22:16 0:13] 66.92308
RAMA |Ramva 22:10 22:10|337.3 14.2 22:25 0:09] 94.66667
FTP Fatehpur 22:14 22:16]343.2 5.9 22:32 22:34 0:07| 50.57143
MWH Malwan 22:31 22:311359.4 16.2 22:49 0:15 64.8
KSQ Kanspur Gugauli 22:38 22:38|366.6 7.2 22:53 0:04 108
BKO Bindki Road 22:46 22:46|374.5 7.9 23:02 0:09] 52.66667
AUNG _ [Aung 22:51 22:51{380.4 5.9 23:13 0:11| 32.18182
SSL Sirsaul 23:08 23:08|398.3 17.9 23:24 0:11] 97.63636
RXM Rooma 23:15 23:15|404.9 6.6 23:28 0:04 99
CHK Chakeri 23:19 23:19(409.4 4.5 23:31 0:03 90
CNBI Chandari 23:26 23:26/416.3 6.9 23:38 0:07] 59.14286
CNB Kanpur Central 23:30 23:35|420.9 4.6 23:47 0:10 0:09] 30.66667
PNK Panki 23:44 23:44|432.4 11.5 0:36 0:26] 26.53846
MTO Maitha 0:00 0:001453.5 21.1 0:59 0:23] 55.04348
RURA Rura 0:09 0:091465.2 11.7 1:11 0:12 58.5




AAP Ambiapur 0:15 0:151474 8.8 1:17 0:06 88

JIK Jhinjhak 0:23 0:23(484.2 10.2 1:23 0:06 102

KNS Kanchausi 0:31 0:311495.1 10.9 1:30 0:07| 93.42857

PHD Phaphund 0:38 0:381504 8.9 1:35 0:05 106.8|Overtook Lichhavi Express
PATA Pata 0:45 0:45|1512.5 8.5 1:40 0:05 102

ULD Achalda 0:51 0:51{520.8 8.3 1:49 0:09| 55.33333

SHW Samhon 0:58 0:58(529.9 9.1 1:55 0:06 91

EKL Ekdil 1:13 1:13|550.5 20.6 2:10 0:15 82.4

ETW _ [Etawah 1:21 1:21[560.2 9.7 222 012 48.5|Overtook Vaishali Express |
JGR Jaswantnagar 1:33 1:33({576.2 16 2:32 0:10 96

BBL Balrai 1:40 1:401584.9 8.7 2:37 0:05 104.4

BDN Bhadan 1:48 1:481595.6 10.7 2:44 0:07| 91.71429

KAA Kaurara 1:55 1:55|604.7 9.1 2:50 0:06 91

SKB Shikohabad Junction 2:03 2:03]1615.6 10.9 2:57 0:07| 93.42857|0vertook Awadh Express
MNR Makkhanpur 2:11 2:111625.5 9.9 3:02 0:05 118.8

FZD Firozabad 2:18 2:18|635.5 10 3:12 0:10 60|Overtook Brahmaputra
HNG Hirangaon 2:24 2:241643.3 7.8 3:17 0:05 93.6

TDL Tundla Junction 2:31 2:31|1652 8.7 3:30 0:13| 40.15385

MTI Mitawali 2:36 2:36|658.9 6.9 3:44 0:14| 29.57143

BRN Barhan Junction 2:42 2:421666.8 7.9 3:50 0:06 79

JLS Jalesar Road 2:52 2:521679.9 13.1 4:00 0:10 78.6

HRS Hathras Junction 3:07 3:07]700 20.1 4:12 0:12 100.5|Overtook Sangam Express
SNS Sasni 3:14 3:141709 9 4:17 0:05 108

MXK Mandrak 3:19 3:19|716.3 7.3 4:21 0:04 109.5

ALIN Aligarh Junction 3:30 3:35|730.2 13.9 4:32 4:37 0:11| 75.81818

KLA Kulwa 3:52 3:521742.1 11.9 4:47 0:10 71.4

SOM Somna 4:06 4:061752.3 10.2 4:52 0:05 122.4

DAR Danwar 4:21 4:211762.5 10.2 4:59 0:07| 87.42857

SKQ Sikandarpur 4:45 4:45(779.3 16.8 5:12 0:13| 77.53846

WAIR Wair 5:04 5:04]793.1 13.8 5:22 0:10 82.8

DKDE Dankaur 5:17 5:17|802.2 9.1 5:27 0:05 109.2

AJR Ajaibpur 5:28 5:281810.4 8.2 5:31 0:04 123

MIU Maripat 5:51 5:51|826.3 15.9 5:41 0:10 95.4

CYZ Chipyana Buzurg 6:00 6:00/832.8 6.5 5:53 0:12 32.5

GZB Ghaziabad Junction 6:05 6:07|836.2 3.4 6:05 6:07 0:12 17

SBB Sahibabad Junction 6:22 6:221843.1 6.9 6:17 0:10 41.4

ANVT  |Anand Vihar Terminale 6:35 848.8 5.7 6:40 0:23]| 14.86957




